FE
AT
U
R
ES
D
IM
EN

“L2”
Length**
(mm)
Torque
Constant
(oz-in/A)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Rotor
Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
BLWRPG231S-36V-4000 23 36 23 3.5 4.2 9.7 5.5 2.7 47.4 7.5 4000 7.79 0.00042
BLWRPG232S-36V-4000 23 36 46 7.0 1.5 4.2 6.6 2.9 54.9 9.0 4000 15.58 0.00106
BLWRPG233S-36V-4000 23 36 92 15.0 0.64 2.0 6.6 3.5 77.4 9.0 4000 31.15 0.00169
BLWRPG234S-36V-4000 23 36 134 18.0 0.45 1.5 6.6 4.0 97.4 9.0 4000 45.31 0.00245
BLWRPG235S-36V-4000 23 36 168 22.5 0.33 0.95 6.6 4.82 117.4 9.0 4000 56.64 0.00326
BLWRPG235S-24V-4000 23 24 184 16.5 0.2 0.44 3.5 4.82 117.4 5.5 4000 62.30 0.00160
Create a complete Model Number by selecting a motor
from Table 1 and a Gear Box from Table 2.
BLWRPG231S-24V-4000-R3.7
Note:  The 10th character “S” denotes a single shaft, use “D” for double shaft. Custom leadwires, cables, connectors, and windings are available